Triatlon Hradek nad Nisou 2025 - Hlavni zdvod/Hauptwettkampf - Celkové, 07.09.2025
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Vseticka Jan (2007)
Vit Ondfej (2004)
Jindra Pavel (1978)
Knejzlik Marek (1976)
Petr Ondrej (1997)
Francke Michal (1986)
Rousavy Leos (1976)
Slouka Matéj (1983)
Uhlig Florian (2008)
Dvordk Tomas (1985)
Récek Tomas (1985)
Stovitek Pavel (1990)
Kovar Petr (1975)
stehr oskar (2004)
Bulava FrantiSek (1966)
Novék Lukas (1996)
kovatik petr (2009)
Hilpert Martin (1979)
chotky ludék (1981)
Houska Michal (1978)
Haufert Arnost (1972)

Vencélkova Barbora (2005)

Conk Jakub (1983)

Pus Vaclav (1982)
Plecha¢ Radek (1984)
Pusova Michaela (1985)
Fahr Rico (1986)
Dragoun Petr (1979)
Stransky Vitézslav (1982)
Schmied| Petr (1990)
GroRe Frank (1962)
Purschel Madlen (1982)
Strnad Petr (1964)
Kretzschmar Nico (1986)
stehr martin (1969)
Borkovec Ondrej (1995)
Walter Jan (1992)

Hradil Jan (1983)
Rediger Heiko (1972)
Stoudek Zdenék (1982)
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4SPORTS TEAM
Trilion team
Individualni
IndividudIni
Team CykloTrener Mandavan
HAVEN Team
Individualni
Severni Vétry
ScC

Haven tym

GTL

Veelafstvi Stovicek

Bantzen
TT LOKO Beroun
TJ BIZU JBC

TJ BIZU JBC

Zakravi

TJ Sokol I. Smichov
Bohemian Coffee House
IndividudIni

GALLI DISTILLERY
Haven Team

Severni VETRY
Haven Team

ARNIO & ARNELL
Dragis team

FRUIT BIKE FACTORY
Spizirna

PSV Zittau

O-SEE Sports e.V.

Individualni

Bantzen

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
HAVEN Team

Jentakprosté

01:14:24,00
01:14:26,20
01:15:56,30
01:18:36,50
01:19:29,00
01:20:29,10
01:21:41,10
01:21:46,60
01:22:58,10
01:24:01,10
01:24:08,50
01:25:07,80
01:25:51,40
01:26:26,70
01:26:39,50
01:26:55,90
01:27:48,30
01:28:42,30
01:29:03,50
01:31:35,20
01:31:47,00
01:32:24,70
01:32:34,10
01:32:35,60
01:34:47,60
01:35:06,60
01:36:03,10
01:36:12,30
01:36:42,20
01:36:47,80
01:36:59,00
01:37:01,10
01:37:08,70
01:37:12,90
01:37:25,30
01:37:45,90
01:38:07,40
01:38:12,40
01:38:40,60
01:38:54,60

Plavéni
00:06:52,80(1)
00:07:13,60(4)

00:08:15,10(16)
00:07:05,90(2)
00:07:56,10(11)
00:07:20,50(5)
00:07:38,60(6)
00:07:52,00(9)
00:07:53,40(10)
00:09:41,80(31)
00:11:27,90(69)
00:08:06,10(14)
00:09:14,50(22)
00:08:56,30(19)
00:08:41,40(17)
00:07:40,50(7)
00:08:05,30(12)
00:10:20,40(45)
00:10:07,50(40)
00:08:13,40(15)
00:10:00,50(37)
00:07:12,80(3)
00:10:10,70(41)
00:09:39,30(29)
00:13:30,90(85)
00:10:50,00(55)
00:10:17,80(44)
00:10:13,90(42)
00:09:41,80(31)
00:09:30,30(25)
00:11:56,00(75)
00:09:49,60(34)
00:09:38,90(28)
00:09:38,00(27)
00:12:39,90(84)
00:07:44,40(8)
00:08:51,90(18)
00:09:47,40(33)
00:10:04,30(38)
00:10:58,70(59)

00:00:44,50(4)
00:00:45,40(6)
00:00:30,30(1)
00:00:50,10(8)
00:00:56,70(15)
00:00:53,80(12)
00:00:54,40(14)
00:01:16,00(40)
00:01:19,40(43)
00:00:43,20(3)
00:01:05,50(23)
00:01:18,40(41)
00:00:59,00(16)
00:01:13,60(33)
00:01:11,40(29)
00:01:05,70(24)
00:00:53,20(11)
00:01:07,40(26)
00:01:39,40(56)
00:02:01,50(73)
00:00:59,30(17)
00:00:44,70(5)
00:01:11,80(30)
00:00:53,00(9)
00:01:36,30(54)
00:00:40,20(2)
00:01:19,80(45)
00:01:19,70(44)
00:00:54,00(13)
00:01:37,50(55)
00:01:03,80(20)
00:01:15,00(38)
00:01:22,50(46)
00:00:53,00(9)
00:01:04,10(21)
00:01:24,10(47)
00:01:13,70(34)
00:01:49,10(62)
00:01:06,50(25)
00:01:39,50(57)

00:47:44,80(4)
00:47:23,20(3)
00:46:22,00(1)
00:50:52,70(6)
00:51:22,30(7)
00:51:29,80(8)
00:52:24,80(11)
00:52:21,00(10)
00:53:31,10(13)
00:50:28,50(5)
00:46:56,60(2)
00:53:52,00(15)
00:51:42,80(9)
00:53:19,60(12)
00:54:17,30(16)
00:55:40,50(19)
00:55:58,80(20)
00:55:24,20(17)
00:53:37,30(14)
01:00:24,80(34)
00:59:11,90(26)
01:01:10,00(37)
00:55:25,30(18)
01:00:55,30(36)
00:56:22,00(22)
01:00:27,30(35)
00:57:42,10(23)
00:58:49,40(24)
01:02:04,50(43)
01:01:27,00(38)
00:55:59,10(21)
01:01:44,30(41)
00:59:32,80(29)
01:01:38,30(40)
00:58:57,70(25)
01:04:11,90(53)
01:05:34,00(56)
00:59:49,40(31)
01:00:12,80(33)
00:59:34,20(30)

00:00:36,20(6)
00:00:32,80(2)
00:00:35,10(5)
00:00:33,20(3)
00:00:40,50(12)
00:00:43,30(15)
00:00:36,80(7)
00:01:01,20(45)
00:00:25,10(1)
00:00:59,30(40)
00:00:50,60(26)
00:00:39,50(8)
00:00:53,10(30)
00:00:44,90(16)
00:00:40,70(13)
00:00:49,40(21)
00:01:13,00(60)
00:00:50,40(24)
00:00:48,00(18)
00:01:01,10(44)
00:00:51,70(28)
00:00:40,10(11)
00:01:02,40(48)
00:00:50,60(26)
00:01:01,70(47)
00:01:03,60(50)
00:00:59,20(39)
00:00:48,70(20)
00:01:10,10(55)
00:01:14,40(62)
00:00:52,30(29)
00:00:50,00(22)
00:01:07,40(53)
00:00:39,70(9)
00:00:55,50(34)
00:01:20,20(65)
00:00:55,70(35)
00:01:20,70(66)
00:01:06,70(52)
00:00:59,90(41)

00:18:25,50(1)
00:18:30,90(2)
00:20:13,70(10)
00:19:14,40(4)
00:18:33,30(3)
00:20:01,40(8)
00:20:06,20(9)
00:19:16,20(5)
00:19:48,90(6)
00:22:08,20(21)
00:23:47,70(35)
00:21:11,60(14)
00:23:01,80(30)
00:22:12,10(22)
00:21:48,50(19)
00:21:39,70(17)
00:21:37,80(16)
00:20:59,80(13)
00:22:51,20(27)
00:19:54,20(7)
00:20:43,40(12)
00:22:37,00(25)
00:24:43,80(47)
00:20:17,20(11)
00:22:16,50(23)
00:22:05,20(20)
00:25:44,10(56)
00:25:00,50(50)
00:22:51,60(28)
00:22:58,40(29)
00:27:07,60(66)
00:23:21,90(34)
00:25:26,90(54)
00:24:23,70(42)
00:23:48,00(36)
00:23:05,10(31)
00:21:31,90(15)
00:25:25,70(52)
00:26:10,00(58)
00:25:42,20(55)
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Pavlik Jan (1981)
Svoboda Pavel (1969)
Vasakova Kristyna (1983)
novak jan (2007)
Horackova Barbora (1986)
Ratze Tobias (1992)
Heller Andre (1970)
Schwager Klaus (1961)
Kittel Alexander (1969)
mertl jaroslav (1976)
Andrle Ales (1973)
lindner sophie (2009)
Lebduska Jan (1975)
Augustin FrantiSek (1995)
kovafrik petr (1978)
Peterka Marek (1970)
Mikenda Petr (1974)
Franc Petr (1974)
Hellmich Jifi (1996)
skFivankova jitka (1993)
Seeman Pavel (1966)
Rod Martin (1971)
Rehdakova Rebeka (2003)
Loj Roman (1981)

Scholz Thomas (1978)
bjorn muhlberg (1977)
Stra Rudolf (1981)
Skalak Vojtéch (1997)
Jirdnek Jaroslav (1978)
kovérova lucie (2002)
Danko Tomas (1972)
Litresits Ondfej (1986)
Schulz Franziska (1981)
Scholz Franziska (1982)
Beck Philipp (1992)
Rammelt Norbert (1985)
Pinta Marek (2001)
mihok viktor (1989)
Vykoukal Ales (1972)
Gansel Gabriela (1973)
Felix Frantisek (1988)
Rek Véclav (1983)
Vykoukalova Sabina (2004)
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SVK

DEU

CZE

CZE

CZE
CZE

DEU

DEU
DEU

CZE

TJ Sokol Jamné nad Orlici

Dobfi$

Triatlon Ceska Lipa

Jilemnice

DAV Zittau

CarTec Liberec

O-SEE Sports e.V.

Hradek nad Nisou

TJ LOKOMOTIVA DLOUHY MOST

Individualni
ARNIO & ARNELL

Triatlon Mlada Boleslav

Lékarsky Triatlon Klub Praha
JKLM & P

BETRI

TriClub Nitra

ARNIO & ARNELL

Freiraum Zittau

ASUS CZECH

BSG Sparkasse O-N
Haven

OK Chrastava

Tri club Cesks Lipa

Zmuch4you - 24H MTB Race

ARNELL & ARNIO

Praha

UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ

01:39:36,10
01:39:53,50
01:40:35,70
01:40:54,90
01:42:03,70
01:42:10,40
01:42:16,60
01:42:40,40
01:42:45,40
01:42:45,50
01:42:48,10
01:43:17,50
01:43:31,90
01:45:10,20
01:46:16,10
01:46:30,30
01:46:44,20
01:47:18,10
01:47:24,50
01:47:28,30
01:47:52,10
01:48:43,80
01:48:49,10
01:49:39,10
01:50:17,50
01:50:28,50
01:51:04,10
01:51:10,00
01:52:06,60
01:52:08,50
01:52:14,50
01:52:46,80
01:53:53,60
01:55:22,80
01:55:36,70
01:58:02,20
01:58:37,60
01:58:37,80
01:58:38,50
01:58:49,60
01:58:59,90
01:59:05,20
02:01:42,00

00:11:25,60(68)
00:09:29,90(24)
00:09:39,70(30)
00:11:24,90(67)
00:11:03,40(62)
00:10:59,70(60)
00:10:53,10(57)
00:10:39,40(53)
00:10:05,90(39)
00:10:36,50(51)
00:12:05,10(78)
00:09:13,70(21)
00:14:08,30(90)
00:10:34,90(50)
00:10:28,00(48)
00:08:58,30(20)
00:14:13,40(91)
00:12:09,90(80)
00:11:09,00(63)
00:10:26,90(47)
00:11:53,20(74)
00:12:04,10(77)
00:09:24,80(23)
00:09:59,30(36)
00:10:15,40(43)
00:09:54,10(35)
00:10:57,40(58)
00:11:37,20(70)
00:10:29,80(49)
00:12:23,30(82)
00:12:13,30(81)
00:21:12,40(93)
00:11:20,60(66)
00:10:40,70(54)
00:12:32,10(83)
00:10:51,00(56)
00:09:36,20(26)
00:08:05,40(13)
00:11:14,70(64)
00:11:44,70(72)
00:11:02,80(61)
00:12:05,70(79)
00:10:39,20(52)

00:01:13,30(32)
00:01:59,10(70)
00:01:12,60(31)
00:02:20,70(80)
00:01:14,90(37)
00:01:02,10(19)
00:01:35,50(53)
00:01:56,20(66)
00:01:14,80(36)
00:01:29,80(51)
00:02:12,50(76)
00:01:05,40(22)
00:01:15,50(39)
00:01:18,60(42)
00:01:28,90(49)
00:00:47,20(7)
00:03:11,30(91)
00:03:02,30(89)
00:02:13,90(77)
00:01:55,50(65)
00:01:57,00(67)
00:01:58,30(69)
00:01:44,90(60)
00:02:40,10(83)
00:01:42,30(59)
00:03:53,30(93)
00:01:57,10(68)
00:02:23,70(81)
00:01:41,00(58)
00:01:08,50(27)
00:03:14,00(92)
00:01:00,00(18)
00:01:29,50(50)
00:01:26,30(48)
00:02:01,10(72)
00:01:51,30(63)
00:03:00,30(88)
00:02:05,80(74)
00:02:57,40(87)
00:01:14,70(35)
00:01:59,90(71)
00:03:09,80(90)
00:02:39,30(82)

01:01:45,60(42)
01:02:21,20(45)
01:03:43,20(50)
01:02:07,60(44)
01:03:52,00(52)
01:02:51,80(46)
01:03:30,60(48)
01:01:28,10(39)
01:04:41,50(55)
00:59:22,40(27)
01:03:33,80(49)
01:07:55,40(61)
00:59:27,90(28)
01:08:35,80(64)
01:03:21,30(47)
01:07:09,60(58)
01:03:44,90(51)
01:08:05,80(62)
01:08:18,50(63)
01:11:05,90(70)
01:07:54,60(60)
01:05:57,60(57)
01:10:47,80(68)
01:12:25,10(75)
01:07:27,00(59)
01:04:19,00(54)
01:09:39,90(65)
01:14:20,00(77)
01:09:54,60(66)
01:10:58,90(69)
01:11:37,70(73)
01:00:00,00(32)
01:11:20,00(72)
01:12:06,20(74)
01:11:11,00(71)
01:13:38,70(76)
01:18:32,10(83)
01:20:18,30(87)
01:10:37,90(67)
01:17:25,00(82)
01:17:09,20(81)
01:15:07,00(79)
01:16:18,10(80)

00:01:00,80(43)
00:01:12,90(59)
00:01:14,20(61)
00:00:42,50(14)
00:00:50,10(23)
00:01:02,60(49)
00:01:33,60(82)
00:01:48,80(90)
00:00:56,10(36)
00:01:11,70(58)
00:00:47,30(17)
00:00:40,00(10)
00:01:55,70(91)
00:01:26,70(75)
00:01:27,90(77)
00:00:48,40(19)
00:01:10,40(56)
00:01:20,80(67)
00:01:38,00(84)
00:01:38,60(85)
00:01:26,90(76)
00:01:29,10(78)
00:01:25,60(72)
00:01:25,50(71)
00:01:25,20(70)
00:03:30,30(93)
00:01:42,60(88)
00:01:09,20(54)
00:01:26,10(73)
00:01:23,60(69)
00:00:33,50(4)
00:01:00,50(42)
00:01:29,20(79)
00:01:05,00(51)
00:01:20,90(68)
00:01:14,60(63)
00:00:53,30(31)
00:00:54,20(32)
00:01:38,70(86)
00:01:11,00(57)
00:01:35,00(83)
00:01:29,70(80)
00:00:58,90(38)

00:24:10,60(39)
00:24:50,20(49)
00:24:45,90(48)
00:24:18,90(40)
00:25:03,00(51)
00:26:14,00(59)
00:24:43,60(46)
00:26:47,70(64)
00:25:46,90(57)
00:30:04,80(85)
00:24:09,20(38)
00:24:22,70(41)
00:26:44,30(62)
00:23:13,90(33)
00:29:29,80(81)
00:28:46,60(76)
00:24:24,00(43)
00:22:39,10(26)
00:24:05,00(37)
00:22:21,20(24)
00:24:40,20(45)
00:27:14,50(71)
00:25:25,90(53)
00:23:08,90(32)
00:29:27,40(80)
00:28:51,70(78)
00:26:46,90(63)
00:21:39,70(17)
00:28:34,90(74)
00:26:14,10(60)
00:24:35,80(44)
00:29:33,80(82)
00:28:14,00(72)
00:30:04,40(84)
00:28:31,40(73)
00:30:26,40(87)
00:26:35,50(61)
00:27:14,00(69)
00:32:09,70(89)
00:27:14,00(69)
00:27:12,70(67)
00:27:12,80(68)
00:31:06,40(88)



84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Biskova Helena (1976)
Tietze llona (1969)

Ptidal Miroslav (1978)
Rajnochova Barbora (2007)
Svobodova lucie (1991)
Necesal Petr (1986)

Le Filip (1992)

liagart ladislav (1983)
Smela Dominika (1993)
Motyl Jaroslav (1990)
Bocek Martin (1986)
Bldha Lukas (1994)
Prochazka Miroslav (1982)
Kolcova Michaela (1987)
Havelka Josef (1985)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 08:14

CZE
DEU

CZE
CZE

CZE

CZE
CZE
DEU

CZE

Plaf Ri¢any
Bertsdorfer SV

Mrdat krtky

Czech Team Olbersdorf

Sportovni klub policie Liberec

02:03:48,20
02:05:27,60
02:05:34,70
02:05:58,90
02:06:05,20
02:08:25,20
02:12:30,10
02:19:22,50
02:24:46,90
02:30:23,30

00:10:23,20(46)
00:11:58,60(76)
00:13:44,90(86)
00:13:46,00(88)
00:11:19,10(65)
00:13:44,90(86)
00:11:41,60(71)
00:11:45,70(73)
00:17:03,10(92)
00:13:46,00(88)
00:11:36,60()

00:02:20,60(79
00:02:18,40(78
00:02:41,90(84
00:01:35,30(52
00:01:11,10(28
00:02:55,30(86
00:01:51,60(64
00:01:46,00(61
00:02:43,60(85
00:02:07,40(75

01:18:39,60(84)
01:19:55,70(86)
01:19:05,40(85)
01:14:45,60(78)
01:24:50,80(90)
01:20:55,60(88)
01:29:25,70(93)
01:27:12,10(91)
01:28:54,50(92)
01:22:30,20(89)

00:02:07,80(92)
00:01:26,50(74)
00:01:15,00(64)
00:01:40,20(87)
00:01:43,10(89)
00:01:32,50(81)
00:00:50,50(25)
00:01:01,50(46)
00:00:55,10(33)
00:00:56,80(37)

00:30:16,70(86)
00:29:48,20(83)
00:28:47,40(77)
00:34:11,50(90)
00:27:00,90(65)
00:29:16,80(79)
00:28:40,50(75)
00:37:37,00(92)
00:35:10,50(91)
00:51:02,70(93)



